VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 71 Compensation Board

Item 71 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Local Commissioners of the Revenue (77100)	\$19,283,345	\$20,313,754
Financial Assistance to Local Commissioners of the Revenue for Tax Value Certification (77101)	\$10,706,546	\$10,796,630
Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Commissioners of the Revenue (77102)	\$8,126,990	\$9,067,315
Financial Assistance for State Tax Services by Commissioners of the Revenue (77103) Fund Sources:	\$449,809	\$449,809
General	\$19,283,345	\$20,313,754